
Grand Prix Usti nad Labem 2023

Session Results

Session 2

PÁ 5 KV� 2023  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 43  (W50kg) LOZANO Jennifer USA
LKHADIRI Wassila FRA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

2 44  (W50kg) ROK Natalia POL
MOOREHOUSE Daina IRL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA HOPE Kevin IRL
CZE
SWE
FIN
POL

MALAY Schott
GASPAR Antonin
POLI Yilmas
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
LANIECKI Slawomir

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 45  (W54kg) JOKIAHO Emma FIN
ROBIES Sofia ARG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL MALAY Schott CZE
DEN
USA
SWE
POL

GASPAR Antonin
ASPELUND Lars
HOPE Kevin
POLI Yilmas
LANIECKI Slawomir

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 46  (W54kg) LEHANE Jennifer IRL
PEREZ Yoseline USA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu USA
SWE
DEN
CZE
IRL

HOPE Kevin
POLI Yilmas
ASPELUND Lars
GASPAR Antonin
MALAY Schott

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 47  (W57kg) MENDOZA Alyssa USA
SEDLACKOVA Lucie CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE POLI Yilmas CZE
DEN
POL
FIN
USA

GASPAR Antonin
ASPELUND Lars
LANIECKI Slawomir
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
HOPE Kevin

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 48  (W57kg) MÄKINEN Teresa FIN
MORTENSEN Melissa DEN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL LANIECKI Slawomir FIN
SWE
USA
IRL
DEN

TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
POLI Yilmas
HOPE Kevin
MALAY Schott
ASPELUND Lars

30:27
27:30
28:29
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 49  (W60kg) JENNI Anna Julia SUI
ALEXIUSSON Agnes SWE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE GASPAR Antonin DEN
FIN
IRL
POL
USA

ASPELUND Lars
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
MALAY Schott
LANIECKI Slawomir
HOPE Kevin

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 50  (W60kg) BERNARDOVA Lenka CZE
SANTOS Rebeca BRA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-
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RED
BLUE

9 51  (W66kg) SEON Sujin KOR
BOVA Marlia UKR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN ASPELUND Lars CZE
FIN
IRL
POL
SWE

GASPAR Antonin
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
MALAY Schott
LANIECKI Slawomir
POLI Yilmas

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 52  (W66kg) von BERGE Stafanie GER
ECCLES Rosie WAL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA HOPE Kevin DEN
IRL
POL
SWE
FIN

ASPELUND Lars
MALAY Schott
LANIECKI Slawomir
POLI Yilmas
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

11 53  (W75kg) PEREIRA Viviane BRA
WOJCIK Elzbieta POL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

12 54  (W75kg) MICHEL Davina FRA
CHERNOKOLENKO Anastasila UKR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

13 55  (51kg) QUIROGA Ramon ARG
MEHMOOD Hamza ENG

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN ASPELUND Lars CZE
FIN
IRL
POL
USA

GASPAR Antonin
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
MALAY Schott
LANIECKI Slawomir
HOPE Kevin

30:27
28:29
27:30
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 56  (51kg) MIRZAI Hafiz SWE
SALAH Ibrahim GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu DEN
CZE
IRL
USA
POL

ASPELUND Lars
GASPAR Antonin
MALAY Schott
HOPE Kevin
LANIECKI Slawomir

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 57  (57kg) PALACIOS Angel ARG
DRYDEN Jack ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE POLI Yilmas CZE
FIN
POL
IRL
USA

GASPAR Antonin
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
LANIECKI Slawomir
MALAY Schott
HOPE Kevin

27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

16 58  (57kg) CHULIACHEIVEV Oleh UKR
TRAKAL Vladimir CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA HOPE Kevin DEN
SWE
IRL
POL
FIN

ASPELUND Lars
POLI Yilmas
MALAY Schott
LANIECKI Slawomir
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu

30:26
30:26
30:25
30:27
30:24
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RED
BLUE

17 59  (63°5kg) BROMAN Hampus SWE
ROSKOWICZ Bartolomiej POL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE GASPAR Antonin SWE
DEN
USA
IRL
POL

POLI Yilmas
ASPELUND Lars
HOPE Kevin
MALAY Schott
LANIECKI Slawomir

29:28
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

18 60  (63°5kg) HANSEN Assan GER
TANKO Viliam SVK BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL MALAY Schott DEN
FIN
POL
CZE
USA

ASPELUND Lars
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
LANIECKI Slawomir
GASPAR Antonin
HOPE Kevin

29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

19 61  (71kg) MOLODAN Maksym UKR
BARTL Milos CZE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu IRL
POL
USA
SWE
DEN

MALAY Schott
LANIECKI Slawomir
HOPE Kevin
POLI Yilmas
ASPELUND Lars

28:29
30:27
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

20 62  (71kg) HORVATH Ladislav SVK
AKBAR Harris ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN ASPELUND Lars CZE
FIN
SWE
POL
IRL

GASPAR Antonin
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
POLI Yilmas
LANIECKI Slawomir
MALAY Schott

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

21 63  (80kg) KHYZHNIAK Oleksander UKR
DADAEV Delil GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE GASPAR Antonin FIN
IRL
POL
SWE
USA

TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
MALAY Schott
LANIECKI Slawomir
POLI Yilmas
HOPE Kevin

30:25
30:26
30:26
30:26
29:27

RED
BLUE

22 64  (80kg) STANIOCH Lukasz POL
GEDMINAS Mindaugas NOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA HOPE Kevin CZE
DEN
FIN
IRL
SWE

GASPAR Antonin
ASPELUND Lars
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
MALAY Schott
POLI Yilmas

27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

23 65  (92kg) MICHALEK David SVK
BEREZNECKI Mateusz POL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE POLI Yilmas CZE
DEN
FIN
USA
IRL

GASPAR Antonin
ASPELUND Lars
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
HOPE Kevin
MALAY Schott

29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

24 66  (92kg) KOSUR Joseph SVK
HRIVNAK Pavol CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN ASPELUND Lars FIN
SWE
POL
IRL
USA

TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
POLI Yilmas
LANIECKI Slawomir
MALAY Schott
HOPE Kevin

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
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RED
BLUE

25 67  (+92kg) LOVCHYNSKYI Dmytro UKR
PINC Martin CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu DEN
IRL
USA
POL
SWE

ASPELUND Lars
MALAY Schott
HOPE Kevin
LANIECKI Slawomir
POLI Yilmas

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

26 68  (+92kg) EDWARDS Joshua USA
ORIE Delicious ENG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE GASPAR Antonin FIN
SWE
POL
IRL
DEN

TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
POLI Yilmas
LANIECKI Slawomir
MALAY Schott
ASPELUND Lars

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

LEGEND
WO Walkover WP Win on points


